IHSAA OFFICIAL REGIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Bloomington South

Date: 2/3/07 Tournament Director:

Individual Results

103 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Carl Bowling

Francisco Colon

Luke Pingleton
Stephen Gibson

Shawn Miracle

o O, WN B

112 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Mitchell Richey
Brannigan Barlow
Jeremy Salyers

Logan McWorter
Timothy Willis

gk~ owWwN PR

119 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Chris Craft

Michael Barlett
Trevor Gregory

Tyler Deckard

Keenan Winters

o O, WN B

125 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Reece Freeman

Ethan Ott

Brandon Smitley

Kyle McCoy

Andy Marthin

o Ul WN PR

130 Ibs.

Grade
12

10

Grade
10

10
11

Grade
10
11
12
11
10

Grade
12
11
12
10
10

W-L Rec.

13-1
44-5
30-9
29-12
22-18

W-L Rec.

40-0
28-13
36-8
34-15
28-6

W-L Rec.

40-2
44-3
33-7
17-20
16-29

W-L Rec.

40-0
41-6
24-10
29-8
31-12

Marc Kelwaski

School

Owen Valley
Columbus North
Northview
Madison
Bloomington South

School

Brown County
Bloomington South
Edgewood
Columbus North
Terre Haute North

School

Northview
Southwestern
Terre Haute North
Bloomington South
Columbus North

School
Bloomington South
Columbus North
Terre Haute South
Northview
Madison



o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Michael Hammon
Beau Pingleton

Jacob Millenbaugh
Zach Wojodyla

Jordan Adriel

135 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Dustin Bruce

Nick Viterisi

Ken Brown

Patrick O’neal

Marcus Wadell

140 lbs.

o O, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Bobby Willis

Spencer Hamm

Steven Spicer

Brandon Hathaway
Terry Terrell

145 Ibs.

o Ul WN B

First Name, Last Name
Logan Sadtler

Isaiah Tyler

Michael Pruitt

Zach Stultz

Jade Prieboy

152 Ibs.

o Ok, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Chris Dean

Kelley Deckard

Nick Anderson

Jarrett Brownfield
Cody Hill

160 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name

Grade
11
11
10
10
11

Grade
12
11
12
11

Grade
12
12
10
10

Grade
11
12
12
11
10

Grade
12
12
11

12

Grade

W-L Rec.

36-2
38-3
37-7
34-4
19-13

W-L Rec.

12-2
31-9
25-6
32-14
6-13

W-L Rec.

46-2
39-4
31-6
32-10
22-18

W-L Rec.

34-4
8-3
32-8
22-7
12-20

W-L Rec.

39-1
29-9
21-9
27-10
25-9

W-L Rec.

School
Southwestern
Northview
Columbus North
Brown County
Bloomington North

School
Bloomington North
Bloomington South
Seymour
Southwestern
Columbus North

School

Jennings County
Columbus East
Edgewood
Northview
Bloomington South

School

Columbus North
Terre Haute South
Bloomington North
Northview
Bloomington South

School

Northview
Bloomington South
Terre Haute South
Columbus North
Seymour

School



o Ul WN PR

1

Josh Hughes
Matt Clark
Darren Eads
Eric Barger
Tom Herr-Smith

71 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Dustin Newell

Joe Bramer

Vancil Smith

Randy Tague

Nick Henderson

First Name, Last Name
Cory McGrady

Caleb Hartley

Stephen Arp

John Chiodo

Doug Collett

215 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Chandler Coffey

Sam Johnson

Mike Behling

Jared Smith

Will Heston

First Name, Last Name
Joe Arthur

Curtis Newton

Richie Hammond
Travis Waltrip

lan McPike

Officials

1.

Steve Anslinger

12
12

10
11

Grade
12
12
11
11

Grade
11
12
11
12

Grade
11
11
12
10

Grade
10
12
12
11
11

38-3
35-9
25-16
18-15
19-16

W-L Rec.

27-14
38-8

32-11
28-10
27-16

W-L Rec.

36-0
16-6
31-8
34-19
22-18

W-L Rec.

37-1
19-5
36-8
40-8
11-11

W-L Rec.

34-5
22-6
25-9
20-9
30-19

Scottsburg
Madison
Bloomington South
Seymour
Northview

School
Bloomington South
Southwestern
Terre Haute North
Bloomington North
Scottsburg

School

Columbus East
Seymour
Columbus North
Jennings County
Terre Haute North

School

Brown County
Madison
Columbus North
Southwestern
Edgewood

School

Bloomington North
Columbus North

Terre Haute South
Seymour

Bedford North Lawrence



N

Rob Clausheide
Malcolm Dubbs Jr.
Steve Hunter

W
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